
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 

 
Enquiry No.: IITK/CHM/DHD/16-17/15    Opening Date: February 14, 2017 

Closing Date: February 25, 2017  
To, 
Dear Sir, 

Subject: Request for quotation 
 
Kindly give a quotation for the branded Laptop with the following specification: 

1. Processor : Intel Core i7 7500U (Dual core processor) 
2. Chipset: Integrated 
3. Memory : 16GB (2x 8GB) DDR4 1600MHz Memory 
4. Graphics: NVIDIA GeForce 940M 2GB VRAM 
5. Hard Drive : 1TB 2.5 inch Serial ATA(5400Rpm)Hard Drive 
6. Screen : 15.6 inch Touch FHD (1920x1080) IPS 
7. Keyboard : Internal Backlit Keyboard (English, International) 
8. Battery : Primary 3-Cell Li/ion 
9. Wireless/BT : Dual band AC + Bluetooth 4.1 LE 
10. OS : Windows 10 64-bit English 
11. Warranty : 1 Year manufacturer warranty 
12. Ports & Slots :  Memory card reader, 2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, HDMI 
13. Network connector :  (RJ-45) 
14. Camera: HP TrueVision HD Webcam 
15. Weight: < 3.0 Kg. 

 
Quantity: 01 No. 
Please send your offer for the above (original signed in sealed envelope) mentioning the 
following: 

1. Cost of the item and accessories 
2. Technical specifications in detail 
3. Warranty period 
4. Delivery time 
5. Educational discount applicable considering end use for research and teaching 
6. Payment terms 
7. Proprietary Certificate, if applicable 
8. Institute reserves right to cancel this tender without assigning any reason. 

 
Please send in your quotation latest by February 25, 2017. 
 
Sincerely Yours, 
D.H. Dethe 
Associate Professor 
Room No.: 101E, old core lab 
Department of Chemistry 
Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur 
Kanpur – 208016 (U.P), India 


